

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 26th March, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

12. S/189/2024
with connected
matters

) Ms. Aneesh Deshpande, Advocate for Plaintiff
)
)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff made a statement that
) some of the Defendants have expired and they will
) move appropriate proceedings before the Hon'ble
) Court, to delete the names of Defendants who have
) expired and to bring their legal heirs / legal
) representatives of record. Statement is accepted.
)
) Adjourned to 20.06.2025.

Date : 26.03.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master