

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 19th September, 2025

FOR DIRECTIONS :

8. S/189/2024) Aneesh Deshpande, Advocate for Plaintiff
with connected matters)
) P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff made a statement
) that Interim Application taken out for bringing
) legal heirs of Defendant Nos. 2 and 7 is pending.
) Statement is accepted.
)
) Adjourned to 13.10.2025.

Date : 19.09.2025

Prothonotary & Senior Master