

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 29th January, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

- | | | |
|----------------|---|--|
| 6. S/189/2024 |) | Mr. Aneesh Deshpande, Advocate for Plaintiff |
| with connected |) | |
| |) | |
| matters |) | P.C. : Ld. Advocate for Plaintiff seeks time to file |
| |) | Affidavit of Service showing service of Writ of |
| |) | Summons upon Defendants. Time is granted. |
| |) | |
| |) | Stand over to 16.02.2026. |

Date : 29.01.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master